ggya BREAKFAST MENU

POSHTEL

&
BISTRO

SHAKSHUKA

Oven Baked Free Range Eggs + Plum Tomatoes + Scorched Red Peppers + Roasted Eggplant + Boiled Chickpea
+ Crusty Bread

TURKISH EGGS

Aged yogurt + Poached Free-Range Eggs + Sumac Chili Butter + Parsley and Green Pepper Oil + Fresh Dill + Crusty Bread

OMELETTES YOUR WAY (Sri Lankan / Mixed)

BENNI| POACHED EGG
FLORENTINE POACHED EGG

ROYALE POACHED EGG

OMELETTES YOUR WAY (Sri Lankan / Mixed)

BREAKFAST SUNDAE

Homemade Granola + Yogurt + Poached Chow Chow + Chia Seeds + Almond Flakes + Sunflower Seeds + Blueberry
+ Strawberry + Banana +Honey + Mint Leaves

POL ROTI

Pol Roti + Lunu Miris + Chicken Curry + Seeni Sambal

CEYLONESE CRUST BREAD (ROAST PAAN)

Curry Leaf Roast Paan + Coconut Sambal + Egg Curry or Chicken Curry

Prices are inclusive of prevailing government taxes and service charge

LKR

LKR

LKR

LKR

LKR

LKR

LKR

LKR

LKR

LKR

2,000

2,200

900

2,600
1,750
3,400

600

2,400

1,500

1,500



ggya BREAKFAST MENU

POSHTEL
&

BISTRO

TROPICAL PANCAKE Lkr 2,100

Fluffy Pancakes + Homemade Granola + Poached Chow Chow + Sweet Whipped Cream + Chocolate Sauce
+ Kithul Treacle + Mixed Berry Sauce + Pistachio Crumble + Pumpkin Seeds

THICK & CRISPY FRENCH TOAST Lkr 2,150

Brioche Bread + Poached Chow Chow + Sweet Whipped Cream+ Chocolate Sauce + Kithul trickle + Mixed Berry Sauce
+ Pistachio Crumble + Pumpkin Seeds + Caramelized Bananas

CLEMENTINE, MANGO WITH HONEY COUS COUS BOWL LkrR 3,600

Acacia Honey + Cous Cous + Fresh Clementine + Alfonso Mango + Aged Yoghurt + Almond Flakes + Raspberry
+ Pistachio Crumble + Mint Leaves

EGGS ON AVO Lkr 2,300

Sourdough Toast + Honey Yogurt + Ripe Purple Avocado + Cherry Tomatoes + Pumpkin Seeds + Flaxseeds
+ Paprika Powder + Oven Poached Quail Eggs + Roasted Black Sesame

BEEF BENNY CROISSANT LkrR 3,400

Pulled Beef + Butter Croissant + Smoked Paprika Hollandaise + Pickled Onions + Poached Eggs + Green Leaves

MILK RICE Lkr 1,200

Creamy Sri Lankan Milk Rice + Pork Kalu Pol + Crispy Bacon + Seeni Sambal

JASMINE CONGEE Lkr 1,350

Jasmine Rice + Prawns + Toasted Garlic

Prices are inclusive of prevailing government taxes and service charge




