

Curry Leaf Roast Paan + Coconut Sambal + Egg Curry or Chicken Curry

BREAKFAST MENU

SHAKSHUKA Oven Baked Free Range Eggs + Plum Tomatoes + Scorched Red Peppers + Roasted Eggplant + Boiled Chickpea + Crusty Bread	LKR	2,000
TURKISH EGGS Aged yogurt + Poached Free-Range Eggs + Sumac Chili Butter + Parsley and Green Pepper Oil + Fresh Dill + Crusty Bread	LKR	2,200
OMELETTES YOUR WAY (Sri Lankan / Mixed)	LKR	900
BENNI POACHED EGG	LKR	2,600
FLORENTINE POACHED EGG	LKR	1,750
ROYALE POACHED EGG	LKR	3,400
OMELETTES YOUR WAY (Sri Lankan / Mixed)	LKR	600
BREAKFAST SUNDAE Homemade Granola + Yogurt + Poached Chow Chow + Chia Seeds + Almond Flakes + Sunflower Seeds + Blueberry + Strawberry + Banana + Honey + Mint Leaves	LKR	2,400
POL ROTI Pol Roti + Lunu Miris + Chicken Curry + Seeni Sambal	LKR	1,500
CEYLONESE CRUST BREAD (ROAST PAAN)	LKR	1,500



BREAKFAST MENU

TROPICAL PANCAKE Fluffy Pancakes + Homemade Granola + Poached Chow Chow + Sweet Whipped Cream + Chocolate Sauce + Kithul Treacle + Mixed Berry Sauce + Pistachio Crumble + Pumpkin Seeds	LKR	2,100
THICK & CRISPY FRENCH TOAST Brioche Bread + Poached Chow Chow + Sweet Whipped Cream+ Chocolate Sauce + Kithul trickle + Mixed Berry Sauce + Pistachio Crumble + Pumpkin Seeds + Caramelized Bananas	LKR	2,150
CLEMENTINE, MANGO WITH HONEY COUS COUS BOWL Acacia Honey + Cous Cous + Fresh Clementine + Alfonso Mango + Aged Yoghurt + Almond Flakes + Raspberry + Pistachio Crumble + Mint Leaves	LKR	3,600
EGGS ON AVO Sourdough Toast + Honey Yogurt + Ripe Purple Avocado + Cherry Tomatoes + Pumpkin Seeds + Flaxseeds + Paprika Powder + Oven Poached Quail Eggs + Roasted Black Sesame	LKR	2,300
BEEF BENNY CROISSANT Pulled Beef + Butter Croissant + Smoked Paprika Hollandaise + Pickled Onions + Poached Eggs + Green Leaves	LKR	3,400
MILK RICE Creamy Sri Lankan Milk Rice + Pork Kalu Pol + Crispy Bacon + Seeni Sambal	LKR	1,200
JASMINE CONGEE Jasmine Rice + Prawns + Toasted Garlic	LKR	1,350